E N D O D O N T I C S
Specifications
• Speed range : 2,000-9,000 min-1
• Charge : 1.5 h (depending on workload)
• Continuous use : 1.2 h (depending on workload)
The heads can be washed in
the thermodisinfector
The heads are autoclavable

• MP-F16R Head    • ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
• Battery Charger
MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE TC2 Y1001027
MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE TC2 MPA Y1001028
Contents :
• MPA-F16R Head    • ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
• Battery Charger
E
N
D
O
D
O
N
T
IC
S
E N D O D O N T I C S
163
smar t  & por table
6 head angles for ease of treatment
Depending on the position of treatment site, the head angle can be adjusted
to the best angle.
Auto reverse function
The auto reverse function activates when the preset torque level has been reached.
2 way power source
ENDO-MATE DT2 has been designed to work with a rechargeable battery for portable use or can be
powered using the AC adaptor supplied.
Other function
Beeping sound notifies user when preset torque limit has been reached.
Compatible all popular brands of Ni-Ti files
Up to 9 settings (speed and torque etc) can be programmed
simply by pushing the memory function button. It's easy to switch
between each preset program allowing work with all popular Ni-Ti
file manufacturer's protocols.
Gear Ratio Rotation Speed(min-1)
16:1
100~650
125~800
20:1
Quick coupling
Quick coupling allows for easy head exchange.
All heads are autoclavable up to 135˚C.
2-way ON/OFF switch
Features are :
A: Push and release - Micromotor operates continuously until the button is pushed again.
B: Push and hold -      Micromotor operates continuously until the button is released.
• Control unit   • Motor and Cord
• MP-F20R head (20:1)   • Handpiece stand
• AC Adaptor
MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE DT2 (230V) Y1004230
• Control unit   • Motor and Cord
• Handpiece stand   • AC Adaptor
MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE DT2 W/O (230V) Y1004231
ENDO-MATE DT2 with 20:1 Head ENDO-MATE DT2 without Head
Specifications
• Power supply : AC 230 V 50/60 Hz and Battery pack
• Number of Programs: 9